

## Nilkamal Limited



Head Office : Nilkamal House, 77/38, Road No.13/14, M.I.D.C., Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 093, INDIA. Tel. : (91-22) 4235 8888 Material Handling Division : Fax : (91-22) 2836 1923 • E-mall : marketing@nilkamal.com Furniture Division : Fax : (91-22) 2835 3556 • E-mall : furniture@nilkamal.com

Chome Division : Fax : (91-22) 2837 2787 & E-mail : connect@at-home.co.in • Visit us at : www.nilkamal.com • Visit us at : www.at-home.co.in

Date: 09.01.2023

To,

The District Land and Land Reform Officers

And Additional District Magistrate

Govt. Of West Bengal

District –Bankura

Sub: - Payment of lease Rent for the Period 23.01.2023 to 22.01.2024

Ref: Our Plot No.1498/2613 Area 12.14 Acre Khaitan No.635, 638,666,667,719,721 & 722 J.L.No.22 Mouza - Kadasole

Respected Sir,

Please find Attached herewith D.D.No.098446 Dated 04.01.2023 From IDBI Bank MIDC Andheri Mumbai, Amount Rs.45,160.00 (forty-five thousand one hundred sixty) for paying the lease rent as stated above Plot and Period. You are requested kindly acknowledge

the suffer and give us paid Challan copy for our record.

For NILKAMA KankingyYou, Giril Manag (Panch JII KAMAL LIMIT: D, P.GIRI (Manager Factory) Cont. No. 9051057972

A DOT

Rend Office & Works : Survey No. 354/2 & 354/3, Near Rakholi Bridge, Silvassa-Khanvel Road, Vasona,

$\begin{array}{c c} \label{eq:constraint} & \begin{array}{c} \mbox{add} \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ $	E CONTRACTION OF CONTRACTICON OF CONTRACTICON OF CO
Anite     Substitution     Substitution     Substitution     Substitution       Description     Substitution     Substitution     Substitution     Supstitution       Description     Supstitution     Supstitution     Supstitution     Supstitution	
And The Andrew East All Angel Ange Angel Angel A	For the first second se

1.

•

.

5



Govt. of West Bengal Land & Land Reforms and Refugee Relief & Rehabilitation GRIPS eChallan



## **GRN** Details

GRN:	192022230247264922	Payment Mode:		
GRN Date:	10/01/2023 11:33:33	Bank/Gateway:		k of India
BRN :	90000899	BRN Date:		23 00:00:00
GRIPS Payment ID:	100120232024726491	Payment Init. D	ate: 10/01/202	23 11:33:33
Payment Status:	Successful			
Depositor Details	$\frac{1}{2} = -\frac{1}{2} \left[ \frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{2$			1
Depositor's Name:	DLLRO,BANKURA	V		
Address:	DLLRO,BANKURA	A Machantala,Banku	ra, West Bengal, 722	2101
Mobile:	9932923668			
EMail:	dllrobku@gmail.com			
Contact No:	03242250587		1	MITED
Depositor Status:	DLLRO/BLLRO		or NILKAMAL LI	
Office Code:	010000	F	finy	
Office Address:	DLLRO,BANKURA	A	Manager (FA	ctory, Airi)
Office Name:	BANKURA (01000	0) ·	Manager (Panchdew)	2.
Period From (dd/mm	/yyyy): 23/01/2023			
Period To (dd/mm/yy	yy): 22/01/2024			
Remarks:	Lease Rent of Nilka	Lease Rent of Nilkamal Ltd.P.No.1498/2613M-Kadasol		
, Payment Details				1911 - 1921 - 1922 1921 - 19
31. No. Payment Re	ef No Head o Descri		Head of A/C	Amount (₹)
1 NA	Collection from Estate le Rent/Salami(L		0029-00-101-002-30	45160
			Total	45160
IN WORDS: FOI	RTY FIVE THOUSAND ON	NE HUNDRED SIX	TY ONLY.	



K Ball Receipt No. : 01070576 / Dated Note : 1) No member of the Panchayat shall be entrusted with this job. Aniount received on account of : Name and address of assessee : (m) Penalty under Bye-Law in terms of Sec.-47 3 R E Ð 6 3 60 0 E) ) Tax on land and building for the period (quarter 2022 - 23 Mareh. b) Fees on raniation S Ξ Q 3 2) If any payment is made by cheque or draft, its number and Fees on registration of vehicles for the period Others Fees for sanitary arrangement for the period fixing any advertisement for public display for the period date shall be noted against the amount Fees on erection, exhibition, Tolls on persons, vehicles, animals or ferry established by or under Lighting rate for the period Water rate for the period Fees on village produces sold in village markets Fees for registration of shallow or deep tubewells for the period the management of Gram Panchayat for the period Fees on trade registration certificate for the period Conservancy rate for the period Fees for the use of burning ghat 27/12/2022 TOTAL (in words) : Ro Fil Leen Housand five hundred only Rs. Receipts for Tax, Rates and Fees as assessed by Gram Panchayat GHUTGORIA GRAM PANCHAYAT (Duplicate to be made out by both sides carbon paper process) essee: Nilkannal Ital punt of: unit-1 Kadalale Nichol 375 [See rules 8 (2) and 31 (2)] Form - 4 TOTAL : Rs. \_ Innitan Collector of cost v (Signature with date) Rs. Rs. For NILKAMAL LIMHTED Rs. Gram Panchayat Holding No. (if any) 3542 i Hay i 15500/-15500/ Manager (Factby) (Panondaw Gid))

Receipt No.: 01070576/ 376 Form - 4	
See rules 8 (2) and 31 (2)] GHUTGORIA GRAM PANCHAYAT Receipts for Tax, Rates and Fees as assessed by Gram Panchayat	and any)
1. Name and address of assessee Nickamol 14	Holding No. (if any) 3543
) Tax on land and building for the period (quarter 2022-2-) year)	.s. <u>80000/</u>
<ul> <li>(c) Pees for sanitary arrangement for the period</li></ul>	Rs Rs Rs
(c) Lighting rate for the period	Rs Rs
the management of Gram Panchayat for the period	Rs
<ul> <li>(j) Fees for registration of shallow or deep tubewells for the period</li></ul>	Rs
fixing any advertisement for public display for the period	Rs Rs Rs
(m) Penalty under Bye-Law in terms of sec. 47 1) Others TOTAL (in words): RO, Eighty Howsand only TOTAL:	Rs. 80000/-
Dated	(Signature Softhe Galle)
<ul> <li>the <u>AT   24</u> 20 <u>X.A</u></li> <li>Note : 1) No member of the Panchayat shall be entrusted with this job.</li> <li>2) If any payment is made by cheque or draft, its number and date shall be noted against the amount</li> </ul> For NILKAMAL LIMITA	Gram Panchayat
For NILL Manager (Fattory (Panchdaw (iri)	)
(A Bailoro C)	